
Liquid Medical Waste
Treatment using Microwave

Plasma Method
by - -

Submission date: 24-Oct-2021 11:38PM (UTC+1100)
Submission ID: 1682399112
File name: Liquid_Medical_Waste_Treatment_using_Microwave_Plasma_Method.pdf (222.84K)
Word count: 1274
Character count: 6726



1

3

3

5

5

6

7



2

4

4
4

9



8





27%
SIMILARITY INDEX

22%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

14%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 5%

3 5%

4 4%

5 3%

6 1%

7 1%

Liquid Medical Waste Treatment using Microwave Plasma
Method
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

web-tools.uts.edu.au
Internet Source

Submitted to Petroleum Research &
Development Center
Student Paper

Elliott Steen Windfeld, Marianne Su-Ling
Brooks. "Medical waste management – A
review", Journal of Environmental
Management, 2015
Publication

www.citefactor.org
Internet Source

www.flipsnack.com
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

journalarticle.ukm.my
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

patents.justia.com
Internet Source

agris.fao.org
Internet Source


